Full Governor Board Attendance 2016/17

Date of meeting (FGB)

18/10/16

01/12/16

20/02/17

27/03/17

16/05/17

18/07/17

Actual
Attendance

Possible
Attendance

Mick Dillon — Co-Opted
Responsibility — Finance/Data Analysis

v

X

v

v

v

4

Natalie Matthews — Parent

Responsibility — To raise standards in and accelerate
progress in maths across the school, particularly in KS2
(Priority 1 SDP)

Lynne Lyndars — Co-Opted
Responsibilities:
e To improve provision for pupils with SEND
enabling them to make strong progress (Priority 2
SDP)
e Safeguarding

Charlene Hurst — Co-Opted
e Continue to raise standards in the EYFS, promoting
Achievement for All (Priority 2 SDP)

RESIGNED

Chantelle Di lorio — Co-Opted

MATERNITY LEAVE

Tony Swain — LA
Responsibilities:

e Further develop assessment practice across the
school to ensure consistency in judgements and to
impact on progress and standards in all Key Stages
(Priority 3 SDP)

v

Lyndsey Clarke — Co-Opted

Lisa Drimussis — Staff

RESIGNED
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