## Full Governor Board Attendance 2016/17

Date of meeting (FGB)	18/10/16	01/12/16	20/02/17	27/03/17	16/05/17	18/07/17	Actual Attendance	Possible Attendance
Mick Dillon – Co-Opted Responsibility – Finance/Data Analysis	<b>√</b>	Х	Х	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	4	6
Natalie Matthews – Parent Responsibility – To raise standards in and accelerate progress in maths across the school, particularly in KS2 (Priority 1 SDP)	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	6	6
Lynne Lyndars – Co-Opted Responsibilities:  To improve provision for pupils with SEND enabling them to make strong progress (Priority 2 SDP) Safeguarding	<b>✓</b>	✓	<b>√</b>	✓	✓	✓	6	6
<ul> <li>Charlene Hurst – Co-Opted</li> <li>Continue to raise standards in the EYFS, promoting Achievement for All (Priority 2 SDP)</li> </ul>	<b>√</b>	RESIGNED						
Chantelle Di Iorio – Co-Opted	<b>√</b>	✓ MATERNITY LEAVE						
Tony Swain – LA Responsibilities:  • Further develop assessment practice across the school to ensure consistency in judgements and to impact on progress and standards in all Key Stages (Priority 3 SDP)	Х	✓	✓	✓	<b>✓</b>	Х	4	6
Lyndsey Clarke – Co-Opted	Х	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	X	4	6
Lisa Drimussis – Staff	Х	✓ RESIGNED					1	2

Full Governor Board Attendance 2016/17